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Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Time Gap
Section 1 - from start to split 1Section 1 - from start to split 1Section 1 - from start to split 1Section 1 - from start to split 1

1. 4 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda
COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES

10130948768 USA 2007 0:43.2680:43.2680:43.2680:43.268

2. 1 JENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie Rosa
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 0:43.2930:43.2930:43.2930:43.293 +0.025

3. 8 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 0:43.3710:43.3710:43.3710:43.371 +0.103

4. 3 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 0:43.6280:43.6280:43.6280:43.628 +0.360

5. 2 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 0:43.6390:43.6390:43.6390:43.639 +0.371

6. 7 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:43.6810:43.6810:43.6810:43.681 +0.413

7. 12 FAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE Zoé 10100275449 FRA 2008 0:44.2460:44.2460:44.2460:44.246 +0.978

8. 6 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna 10131697789 USA 2008 0:44.4270:44.4270:44.4270:44.427 +1.159

9. 18 MCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 0:44.4480:44.4480:44.4480:44.448 +1.180

10. 5 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:44.6850:44.6850:44.6850:44.685 +1.417

11. 10 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 0:44.9620:44.9620:44.9620:44.962 +1.694

12. 14 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 0:45.4450:45.4450:45.4450:45.445 +2.177

13. 19 PEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT Cassandre 10076450330 FRA 2008 0:46.1110:46.1110:46.1110:46.111 +2.843

14. 16 PERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS Marta 10126146157 ESP 2007 0:47.8440:47.8440:47.8440:47.844 +4.576

15. 20 CRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT Chloe 10067305048 FRA 2008 0:48.9120:48.9120:48.9120:48.912 +5.644

16. 13 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 0:52.0190:52.0190:52.0190:52.019 +8.751

17. 15 ALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise Hollie 10152544305 GBR 2008 0:52.0890:52.0890:52.0890:52.089 +8.821

18. 17 BEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY Layla 10158797569 GBR 2008 0:53.4410:53.4410:53.4410:53.441 +10.173

Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2
1. 4 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda

COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES
10130948768 USA 2007 1:09.1251:09.1251:09.1251:09.125

2. 2 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 1:09.9991:09.9991:09.9991:09.999 +0.874

3. 1 JENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie Rosa
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 1:10.6391:10.6391:10.6391:10.639 +1.514

4. 3 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 1:10.7351:10.7351:10.7351:10.735 +1.610

5. 7 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 1:10.7731:10.7731:10.7731:10.773 +1.648

6. 5 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 1:10.8471:10.8471:10.8471:10.847 +1.722

7. 10 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 1:11.6851:11.6851:11.6851:11.685 +2.560

8. 8 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 1:12.0191:12.0191:12.0191:12.019 +2.894

9. 6 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna 10131697789 USA 2008 1:13.2931:13.2931:13.2931:13.293 +4.168

10. 12 FAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE Zoé 10100275449 FRA 2008 1:15.8951:15.8951:15.8951:15.895 +6.770

11. 18 MCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 1:16.3561:16.3561:16.3561:16.356 +7.231

12. 16 PERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS Marta 10126146157 ESP 2007 1:16.9391:16.9391:16.9391:16.939 +7.814

13. 19 PEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT Cassandre 10076450330 FRA 2008 1:17.6001:17.6001:17.6001:17.600 +8.475
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Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Time Gap
14. 20 CRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT Chloe 10067305048 FRA 2008 1:20.6891:20.6891:20.6891:20.689 +11.564

15. 13 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 1:22.5161:22.5161:22.5161:22.516 +13.391

16. 17 BEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY Layla 10158797569 GBR 2008 1:24.6421:24.6421:24.6421:24.642 +15.517

17. 15 ALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise Hollie 10152544305 GBR 2008 1:26.8221:26.8221:26.8221:26.822 +17.697

18. 14 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 2:28.2332:28.2332:28.2332:28.233 +1:19.108

Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3
1. 4 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda

COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES
10130948768 USA 2007 1:14.9401:14.9401:14.9401:14.940

2. 5 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 1:15.4181:15.4181:15.4181:15.418 +0.478

3. 8 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 1:15.6221:15.6221:15.6221:15.622 +0.682

4. 2 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 1:17.4941:17.4941:17.4941:17.494 +2.554

5. 3 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 1:17.7731:17.7731:17.7731:17.773 +2.833

6. 7 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 1:18.3981:18.3981:18.3981:18.398 +3.458

7. 16 PERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS Marta 10126146157 ESP 2007 1:24.0741:24.0741:24.0741:24.074 +9.134

8. 10 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 1:24.1641:24.1641:24.1641:24.164 +9.224

9. 6 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna 10131697789 USA 2008 1:24.9101:24.9101:24.9101:24.910 +9.970

10. 19 PEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT Cassandre 10076450330 FRA 2008 1:26.4901:26.4901:26.4901:26.490 +11.550

11. 12 FAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE Zoé 10100275449 FRA 2008 1:26.7181:26.7181:26.7181:26.718 +11.778

12. 18 MCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 1:28.6041:28.6041:28.6041:28.604 +13.664

13. 20 CRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT Chloe 10067305048 FRA 2008 1:30.1191:30.1191:30.1191:30.119 +15.179

14. 17 BEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY Layla 10158797569 GBR 2008 1:40.8451:40.8451:40.8451:40.845 +25.905

15. 13 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 1:43.6201:43.6201:43.6201:43.620 +28.680

16. 14 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 3:00.9093:00.9093:00.9093:00.909 +1:45.969

17. 1 JENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie Rosa
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 3:31.8583:31.8583:31.8583:31.858 +2:16.918

18. 15 ALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise Hollie 10152544305 GBR 2008 5:57.6185:57.6185:57.6185:57.618 +4:42.678

Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4
1. 4 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda

COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES
10130948768 USA 2007 0:27.9390:27.9390:27.9390:27.939

2. 8 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 0:27.9430:27.9430:27.9430:27.943 +0.004

3. 5 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:28.2610:28.2610:28.2610:28.261 +0.322

4. 3 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 0:28.6620:28.6620:28.6620:28.662 +0.723

5. 2 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 0:28.6970:28.6970:28.6970:28.697 +0.758

6. 7 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:28.7220:28.7220:28.7220:28.722 +0.783

7. 1 JENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie Rosa
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 0:28.9260:28.9260:28.9260:28.926 +0.987

8. 10 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 0:30.3850:30.3850:30.3850:30.385 +2.446
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Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Time Gap
9. 6 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna 10131697789 USA 2008 0:31.0670:31.0670:31.0670:31.067 +3.128

10. 16 PERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS Marta 10126146157 ESP 2007 0:31.1630:31.1630:31.1630:31.163 +3.224

11. 12 FAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE Zoé 10100275449 FRA 2008 0:31.6060:31.6060:31.6060:31.606 +3.667

12. 18 MCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 0:32.1930:32.1930:32.1930:32.193 +4.254

13. 19 PEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT Cassandre 10076450330 FRA 2008 0:32.6200:32.6200:32.6200:32.620 +4.681

14. 14 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 0:34.0940:34.0940:34.0940:34.094 +6.155

15. 20 CRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT Chloe 10067305048 FRA 2008 0:34.7300:34.7300:34.7300:34.730 +6.791

16. 13 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 0:35.0380:35.0380:35.0380:35.038 +7.099

17. 17 BEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY Layla 10158797569 GBR 2008 0:35.6010:35.6010:35.6010:35.601 +7.662

18. 15 ALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise Hollie 10152544305 GBR 2008 0:36.2200:36.2200:36.2200:36.220 +8.281

Section 5 - from split 4 to finishSection 5 - from split 4 to finishSection 5 - from split 4 to finishSection 5 - from split 4 to finish
1. 8 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah

TEAM HIGH COUNTRY
10147942158 NZL 2007 0:21.7180:21.7180:21.7180:21.718

2. 2 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 0:22.0390:22.0390:22.0390:22.039 +0.321

3. 5 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:22.2380:22.2380:22.2380:22.238 +0.520

4. 1 JENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie RosaJENSEN Marie Rosa
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 0:22.4590:22.4590:22.4590:22.459 +0.741

5. 4 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda
COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES

10130948768 USA 2007 0:22.8590:22.8590:22.8590:22.859 +1.141

6. 7 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:22.9430:22.9430:22.9430:22.943 +1.225

7. 3 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 0:23.3900:23.3900:23.3900:23.390 +1.672

8. 10 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 0:23.6380:23.6380:23.6380:23.638 +1.920

9. 19 PEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT CassandrePEIZERAT Cassandre 10076450330 FRA 2008 0:23.9220:23.9220:23.9220:23.922 +2.204

10. 18 MCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis MaryMCLARNON Janis Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 0:24.2880:24.2880:24.2880:24.288 +2.570

11. 12 FAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE ZoéFAYOLLE Zoé 10100275449 FRA 2008 0:24.9160:24.9160:24.9160:24.916 +3.198

12. 6 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna 10131697789 USA 2008 0:25.4820:25.4820:25.4820:25.482 +3.764

13. 16 PERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS MartaPERXACHS I AYATS Marta 10126146157 ESP 2007 0:25.4860:25.4860:25.4860:25.486 +3.768

14. 14 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 0:25.7640:25.7640:25.7640:25.764 +4.046

15. 20 CRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT ChloeCRES CLEMENT Chloe 10067305048 FRA 2008 0:26.6710:26.6710:26.6710:26.671 +4.953

16. 17 BEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY Layla 10158797569 GBR 2008 0:26.7030:26.7030:26.7030:26.703 +4.985

17. 13 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 0:27.8760:27.8760:27.8760:27.876 +6.158

18. 15 ALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise HollieALDERSON Louise Hollie 10152544305 GBR 2008 0:28.3390:28.3390:28.3390:28.339 +6.621


